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Laminated

Wood-veneered

LM 
Laminated
5 colors

Top finishing options

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

V12 White
lacquered
matt

V43 Black
lacquered
glossy

V39 Black
lacquered
matt

V42 
China-Red
lacquered
glossy

LU1
Aluminum 
finish steel

IM - L20 
Veneered
Bleached oak

IM - L22 
Veneered
Natural oak

IM - L21 
Veneered
Wengé

Nuur / Square Top
Design by Simon Pengelly, 2009

Table with laminated wood or wood veneered MDF square top; po-
lished or painted aluminum frame. Only white and graphite grey are 
available for the 53 7/8” x 53 7/8” top version. Height 74 cm - 29 1/8”.

Art. 0800: 79 x 79 cm square top - 31 1/8” x 31 1/8”
Art. 0804: 100 x 100 cm square top - 39 3/8” x 39 3/8”
Art. 0807: 137 x 137 cm square top - 53 7/8” x 53 7/8”

Art. 0800
1 PCS = 4 boxes
Art. 0804
1 PCS = 4 boxes
Art. 0807
1 PCS = 4 boxes

kg
32.18

40.54

61.82

m3

0.208

0.259

0.379

lb
70.796

89.38

136

ft3

7.345

9.146

13.384
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Laminated

Wood-veneered

LM 
Laminated
5 colors

Top finishing options

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

V12 White
lacquered
matt

V43 Black
lacquered
glossy

V39 Black
lacquered
matt

V42 
China-Red
lacquered
glossy

LU1
Aluminum 
finish steel

IM - L20 
Veneered
Bleached oak

IM - L22 
Veneered
Natural oak

IM - L21 
Veneered
Wengé

Nuur / Rectangular Top
Design Simon Pengelly 2009

Wood

Table with laminated wood or wood-veneered MDF rectangular top; 
polished or painted aluminum frame. Height 74 cm - 29 1/8”.

Art. 0801: 79 x 120 cm rectangular top - 31 1/8” x 47 1/4”
Art. 0802: 79 x 160 cm rectangular top - 31 1/8” x 63” 
Art. 0814: 79 x 180 cm rectangular top - 31 1/8” x 70 7/8”
Art. 0803: 90 x 180 cm rectangular top - 35 3/8” x 70 7/8”

Art. 0801
1 PCS = 4 boxes
Art. 0802
1 PCS = 4 boxes
Art. 0814
1 PCS = 4 boxes
Art. 0803
1 PCS = 4 boxes

kg
40.13

48.28

48

55.66

m3

0.257

0.305

0.31

0.349

lb
88.286

106.216

105.6

122.71

ft3

9.075

10.77

10.698

12.324
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Laminated

Wood-veneered

LM 
Laminated
5 colors

Top finishing options

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

V12 White
lacquered
matt

V43 Black
lacquered
glossy

V39 Black
lacquered
matt

V42 
China-Red
lacquered
glossy

LU1
Aluminum 
finish steel

IM - L20 
Veneered
Bleached oak

IM - L22 
Veneered
Natural oak

IM - L21 
Veneered
Wengé

Nuur / Rectangular Top
Design by Simon Pengelly, 2009

Table with laminated wood or wood veneered MDF square top; poli-
shed or painted aluminum frame. Height 74 cm - 29 1/8”.

Art. 0805: 100 x 200 cm rectangular top - 39 3/8” x 78 3/4”
Art. 0806: 100 x 240 cm rectangular top - 39 3/8” x 94 1/2”

Art. 0805
1 PCS = 4 boxes
Art. 0806
1 PCS = 4 boxes

kg
36.06

67.11

m3

0.387

0.444

lb
138.732

147.642

ft3

13.666

15.679
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Nuur
Design by Simon Pengelly, 2009

Fire retardant test

* For more information on product’s certification and environment documents visit www.arper.com
or contact us at environment@arper.com

Top IM 

EN ISO 2409:2007
UNI 9428/89 4°
UNI 9429/89 5°
UNI EN 12721/2009 A

Top IM 

EN ISO 2409:2007
UNI 9428/89 4°
UNI 9429/89 5°
UNI EN 12721/2009 A

Top IM 

EN ISO 2409:2007
UNI 9428/89 4°
UNI 9429/89 5°
UNI EN 12721/2009 A

Art. 0806
 
EN 1730/00 6.7
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 5
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.2 3°
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.3 3°
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.4 3°
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.6 3°
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.7
EN 1730:2000 - EN 15372:2008 6.8 3°


